
SESSION DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT TEACHER

1 31/10/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC MODEL AND STRATEGIC THINKING I Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

2 07/11/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION I Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

3 14/11/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION II Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

4 21/11/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION III Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

5 28/11/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC MODEL AND STRATEGIC THINKIN II Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

6 05/12/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC MODEL AND STRATEGIC THINKIN III Sergio A. Gaiti/Lluis Balagué

7 12/12/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC MODEL AND STRATEGIC THINKIN IV Sergio A. Gaiti/Lluis Balagué

8 19/12/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC MODEL AND STRATEGIC THINKIN V Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

9 09/01/2024 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION IV Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

10 16/01/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION V Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

11 23/01/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION VI Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

12 30/01/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm SELF-KNOWLEDGE, LEADERSHIP AND TRANSFORMATION VII Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

13 06/02/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC TEAM AND COLLABORATIVE WORK I Fernando Notaro/Iranzu Goicoechea

14 13/02/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm ORGANIC TEAM AND COLLABORATIVE WORK II Fernando Notaro/Iranzu Goicoechea

15 20/02/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm CONFLICT RESOLUTION I Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

16 27/02/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm CONFLICT RESOLUTION II Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

17 06/03/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm CONFLICT RESOLUTION III Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

18 13/03/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm COMMUNICATION I Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

19 20/03/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm COMMUNICATION II and III Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

20 27/03/2025 Thursday 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm FINAL PROJECT PRESENTATIONS Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué

Pres. 05/04/2025 Saturday 9 am to 1 pm CLOSING CEREMONY Iranzu Goicoechea/Lluis Balagué
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